Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Who wrote 'Daffodils" poem?

Which of the following Novels was written by D.H. Lawrence?

The Writing of Which Pamphlet caused P B Shelley's expulsion?

Who wrote,beautiful poem:Over the hill and over the sale?

Ezra pound is famous for what?

Who wrote The Rape of the Lock?

Who wrote the famous play Doctor Faustus?

Egyptian writer Naguib Mahfouz won Noble Prize in Literature in which year?

What is If?

La Bella Dame Sans Merci is written by?

Which of the followings plays is/are written by George Bernard Shaw?

Dramatist Eugene Gladstone O,Neill won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?

The author of Pygmalion is

Sully Prudhomme (France) won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?

Answers Choice

A. Keats

B. Shelley

C. Byron

D. Wordsworth&nbsp;

A. Sons and Lovers&nbsp;
B. The Rainbow and Lady
Chatterley's Lover

C. Woman in love

D. All of these&nbsp;

A. Common Sense

B. The Necessity of Atheism
C. A Declaration Rights

D. Pride and Prejudice

A. David Thoreau
B. William Blake

C. John Keats

D. W B Yeats&nbsp;

A. The Father of Modern
Poetry&nbsp;

B. The first Transcendentalist

C. The Last Baroque Poet

D. The Founding Father of Blank
Verse

A. Jonathan Swift
B. Alexander &nbsp;Pope
C. GB Shaw

. Wzra Pound&nbsp;

. Robert Browing

. Alexander Pope

. Christopher Marlowe&nbsp;
. None of these&nbsp;

D

A

B

C

D

A. 1985
B. 1955

C. 1988

D. 1945

A. itis a play og Rudyard Kipling

. it is a Novel of Rudyard Kipling
C. it is a short stories of Rudyard
Kipling

D. it is a Poetry of Rudyard Kipling

[sy)

. John Keats

. Shelley

Byron

. Wordsworth&nbsp;

Widowers Houses
. Candida&nbsp;

Arms and the Man
. All of these&nbsp;

UOwWP» TOW>

1931
1934
1936
1938

. Shakespeare&nbsp;
. Boutros-Ghali

G.Bernard Shaw
Rousseau

1910
1901
1902
1903

gow» ©UO WP oOm»



15

16

17

18

19

Name the writer of two great works 'The lliad and Odyssey"

Poems collection On the Pulse of Morning is written by

Who wrote the Windsor Forest?

The pied piper of Hamelin is a masterpiece of English literature, associated with which poet?

. Goethe

. Byron
. Joyce

. Marguerite Johnson

. Mia Johnson

. GB Shaw
. Thomas Hardy

A

C

D

A

C. Margaret Johnson
D

A

B

C. Jonathan Swift

. Ezra pound
. John Keats
. Thomas Hardy

. GB Shaw

B
Cc
D
A. Noam Chomsky
B
Cc

?
Who wrote the play Fog? . W.M. Thackeray&nbsp;

A. Ode on a Grecian Um

. - . >
Which of the following is NOT considered one of Keats Great Odes? C. Ode to &nbsp:a Nightingale

D. Ode on Melancholy



