

## English Literature

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who wrote 'Daffodils" poem?	A. Keats B. Shelley C. Byron D. Wordsworth
2	Which of the following Novels was written by D.H. Lawrence?	A. Sons and Lovers  B. The Rainbow and Lady Chatterley's Lover C. Woman in love D. All of these
3	The Writing of Which Pamphlet caused P B Shelley's expulsion?	<ul><li>A. Common Sense</li><li>B. The Necessity of Atheism</li><li>C. A Declaration Rights</li><li>D. Pride and Prejudice</li></ul>
4	Who wrote, beautiful poem: Over the hill and over the sale?	A. David Thoreau B. William Blake C. John Keats D. W B Yeats
5	Ezra pound is famous for what?	A. The Father of Modern Poetry  B. The first Transcendentalist C. The Last Baroque Poet D. The Founding Father of Blank Verse
6	Who wrote The Rape of the Lock?	A. Jonathan Swift B. Alexander  Pope C. GB Shaw D. Wzra Pound
7	Who wrote the famous play Doctor Faustus?	A. Robert Browing B. Alexander Pope C. Christopher Marlowe  D. None of these
8	Egyptian writer Naguib Mahfouz won Noble Prize in Literature in which year?	A. 1985 B. 1955 C. 1988 D. 1945
9	What is If?	A. it is a play og Rudyard Kipling B. it is a Novel of Rudyard Kipling C. it is a short stories of Rudyard Kipling D. it is a Poetry of Rudyard Kipling
10	La Bella Dame Sans Merci is written by?	A. John Keats B. Shelley C. Byron D. Wordsworth
11	Which of the followings plays is/are written by George Bernard Shaw?	A. Widowers Houses B. Candida  C. Arms and the Man D. All of these
12	Dramatist Eugene Gladstone O,Neill won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?	A. 1931 B. 1934 C. 1936 D. 1938
13	The author of Pygmalion is	A. Shakespeare B. Boutros-Ghali C. G.Bernard Shaw D. Rousseau
14	Sully Prudhomme (France) won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?	A. 1910 B. 1901 C. 1902 D. 1903

-

15	Name the writer of two great works 'The Iliad and Odyssey"	A. Goethe B. Homer C. Byron D. Joyce
16	Poems collection On the Pulse of Morning is written by	A. Marguerite Johnson B. Maya Angelou C. Margaret Johnson D. Mia Johnson
17	Who wrote the Windsor Forest?	A. GB Shaw B. Thomas Hardy C. Jonathan Swift D. Alexander Pope
18	The pied piper of Hamelin is a masterpiece of English literature, associated with which poet?	A. Robert Browning B. Ezra pound C. John Keats D. Thomas Hardy
19	Who wrote the play Fog?	A. Noam Chomsky B. GB Shaw C. W.M. Thackeray  D. Eugene O'Neill
20	Which of the following is NOT considered one of Keats Great Odes?	A. Ode on a Grecian Um B. Ode on Indolence  C. Ode to  a Nightingale D. Ode on Melancholy